
Day Date Opponent Level Location Time

Fri-Sat March 15-16, 2024 Hobbs JV Tournament V/JV Hobbs TBA

Monday March 25, 2024 Eunice JV/JV Eunice 4:30

Tuesday March 26, 2024 Hobbs JV V/V Hobbs 4:30

Thursday March 28, 2024 Portales JV V/V Jal 4:30

Monday April 1, 2024 Hobbs JV V/V Jal 4:30

Thursday April 4, 2024 Dexter V/V Jal 4:00

Tuesday April 9, 2024 Eunice* V/JV Jal 4:30

Thursday April 11, 2024 Dexter JV/JV Jal 4:00

Saturday April 13, 2024 Loving* V/JV Jal 10:00

Tuesday April 16, 2024 Dora* V/JV Dora 4:30

Saturday April 20, 2024 Eunice* V/V Eunice 10:00

Monday April 22, 2024 Dexter JV/JV Dexter 4:00

Tuesday April 23, 2024 Loving* V/V Loving 4:30

Thursday April 25, 2024 Midland TLCA V/V Jal 4:30

Saturday April 27, 2024 Dora* V/V Jal 10:00

Tuesday April 30, 2024 Eunice* V/JV Jal 4:30

Saturday May 4, 2024 Loving* V/JV Loving 10:00

Monday May 6, 2024 Dora* V/JV Jal 4:30

Wed-Fri May 15-17, 2024 State Tournament V Albuquerque TBA
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